Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexia Nabarro - (304618) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:35.48
2:36.06
2:36.91
2:37.25
2:40.25
2:44.50
2:44.50
2:44.62
2:45.16
2:45.88
2:45.94
2:48.75
2:48.88
2:52.55
2:53.59
2:54.85
2:54.93
2:56.40

2:59.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.91
2:37.25

2:36.06

235 48
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

455
450
442
440
415
384
384
383
379
374

356
355
333

320
319
311
294

WA Pts

442
440
450

455

Round

I I T

m I T M M

-n

m I I I

Round

F

H
H
H

Date

19/03/16
24/09/16
19/03/17
30/10/16
25/10/15
211115
211115
24/01/15
27/10/13
08/03/14
15/11/14
20/12/14
26/04/14
02/03/13
24/11112
20/01/13
19/01/14
28/10/12
13/05/12

Date

19/03/17
30/10/16
24/09/16

19/03/16

Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
City of MK Annual 502400's Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Leicester Distance Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Team Luton September Short Course Meet

Rishnns Stortfard Snrina Reninnal Qualifier

Venue

Borehamwood
Luton

Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Milton Keynes
Peterborough
Luton

Luton
Leicester
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Biggleswade

Venue
Watford
Biggleswade

Luton

Rorehamwoond

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 3
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 3

3

2

2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2

Club Swam Under Level

Putteridge 3
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 2
Redford SS 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:40.25
2:44.62
2:48.75
2:45.94
2:48.88
2:45.88
2:54.93
2:45.16
2:52.55
2:54.85
2:53.59
2:56.40

2:59.71

Copyright 2024

384
384
415
383
356
374
355
374
319
379
333
320
327
311
294

m m m I I

m I I m I I

I I T

21/11/15
211115
25/10/15
24/01/15
20/12/14
15/11/14
26/04/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
27/10/13
02/03/13
20/01/13
24/11112
28/10/12
13/05/12

e —m e — g - g e e

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
City of MK Annual 502400's Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bletchley
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Milton Keynes
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Leicester
Flitwick

Biggleswade

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Page 2/2

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



