Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexia Nabarro - (304618) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.48	455	Н	19/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	3
2:36.06	450	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Putteridge	2
2:36.91	442	F	19/03/17	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Putteridge	3
2:37.25	440	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Putteridge	3
2:40.25	415	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
2:44.50	384	Н	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley		2
2:44.50	384	F	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley		2
2:44.62	383	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:45.16	379	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:45.88	374	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:45.94	374	F	15/11/14	City of MK Annual 502400's Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
2:48.75	356	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
2:48.88	355	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
2:52.55	333	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:53.59	327	Н	24/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2
2:54.85	320	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:54.93	319	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:56.40	311	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bedford SS	3
2:59.71	294	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.91	442	F	19/03/17	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Putteridge	3
2:37.25	440	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Putteridge	3
2:36.06	450	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Putteridge	2
2:35.48 Copyright 202	455 4	Н	19/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bedford SS Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

				=			Page 2 / 2
2:44.50	384	F	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley		2
2:44.50	384	Н	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley		2
2:40.25	415	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
2:44.62	383	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:48.75	356	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
2:45.94	374	F	15/11/14	City of MK Annual 502400's Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
2:48.88	355	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
2:45.88	374	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:54.93	319	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:45.16	379	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:52.55	333	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:54.85	320	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:53.59	327	Н	24/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2
2:56.40	311	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bedford SS	3
2:59.71	294	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS